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Pd nanoparticles deposited on Isoniazid grafted multi walled carbon nanotubes:
Synthesis, characterization and application for Suzuki reaction in aqueous media

Mahsa Hajighorbani, Malak Hekmati*

Spectra data for selected products:
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13C NMR

155.373
141.105
129.079
128.753
127.075
116.002
77.617
77.364
77.110
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Current Data Parameters

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO

rk-biphenyl-OH
2
1

F2 - Acquisition Parameters

Date_
Time
INSTRUM

SFO1

20151223
18.27

a
30030.029 Hz
0.458222 Hz
1.0912410 sec

16.650 usec
6.00 usec

2.00000000 sec
0.03000000 sac
1.89999938 sec

11.50 usec

4.00 aB
125.8357483 MHz

smsmssm= CHANNEL £2 sess==as

SFO2

waltzl6
M
100.00 usec
0.00 4B
24.50 dB
26.00 dB
500.3920016 MHz

P2 - Processing parameters

s1
SF
WDW
S5B
LB
GB
PC

T T T
200 180 160 140 120 100 80

60 40 20 0

ppm

32768
125.8231251 MHz
EM

0
1.00 Hz
0

1.40

OH




